Caratteristica Meccanica M63A-2 0,18KW 230V 50Hz T.TXT

CARATTERISTICA MECCANICA

TORQUE MEASUREMENT

Tensione nominale [V] : 230

12

Poli

P Nom. [KW] :

V Nom. [V] :

Cartella : M63

File Prova :

| med
[A]
—4,0

Coppia
[Nm]
1,5

2950

2581

2213

1844

1475

1106

738

369

Giri [min-]

Note : Note:
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